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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

Wednesday, October 2, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, October 3, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m. 

Sunday, October 6, Sunday Worship Schedule, LRBA Annual 

Meeting, Providence Missionary Baptist  Church, 5:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 7, Grief Share Class,  6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 8, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 9, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Saturday, October 12, Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, October 13, Sunday Worship Schedule, Retirement  

Reception for Dr. Terrell & Val Bradley, 4:00 p.m. Fellowship Hall  

Monday, October 14, Grief Share Class,  6:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, October 15, Food Ministry 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 16, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, October 17, LRBA WMU Meeting, Corinth 6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, October 20, Sunday Worship Schedule, Pastor            

Appreciation Day Lunch at Noon , OCC Christmas Photos/Sweet 

Treats, Youth Center 12-1:30 p.m.  

Monday, October 21, Grief Share Class,  6:00 p.m.           

Wednesday, October 23, Wednesday Worship Schedule, Ministry 

Team Meeting 6:15 p. m. 

Sunday, October 27, Sunday Worship Schedule    

Monday, October 28, Grief Share Class,  6:00 p.m.          

Wednesday, October 30, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

 

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Sunday School 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

 Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 

5:00 P.M. 
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04  Sarah Beth Clark 

       Peyton McPhetridge 

05   Kyle Wells 

06   Jaryn Scott 

07    Lucas Reed 

12   Natalie George 

      Walt Kilburn 

14  Denny Watkins 

15 John Hillyer 

      Karlee Kilburn 

16 Angela Minton Allen 

18  Kimberly Allen 

21 Connie Patton 

      David Howard 

25 Mackenzie Allen 

26 Alice McCrary 

29 Doris McKinney 

31  Andra Johnson 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 01     Wayne & Susan Neukom 

10     Bill & Gerrie Creech 

24     Doug & Lyndsey Hampton  

 

September 29 through 

November 17 

        Nursery         

Volunteers   

     Newborn to age 2 

Children’s Church 

Pre-K   - K 

Children’s Church 

 

                         11:00 a.m.                   11:10 a.m.  

October 6 Alicia Jones Katie Avera Jessie Cheek 

October 13 No Nursery No Children’s Church  

October 20 Katie Avera Kacy Hall Kim McPhetridge 

October 27 Rhonda Walker Hannah Carnes Alana Hacker  

Laurel River Baptist Association Annual Meeting 

Sunday, October 6th @ Providence Missionary Baptist Church, 5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Pre-school—Grade 5 

Lower Level Fellowship 
Hall  

Wednesday Evenings 


